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Planet Smoothie
Refreshing, healthy smoothies
and yogurt bar.

678-705-2733

AVENUE LEVEL
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MARQUIS TWO TOWER
MARRIOTT
MARQUIS HOTEL

B41 Roman Delight Pizza 404-523-4808 \

Pizza by the slice and Italian specialties l /nmmm

such as stromboli and calzone. }

I

B4  Salata 470-233-7494 !

Create your own fresh and :5@,5{,‘}'}5‘,,55’;““ m IR

healthy salad or wrap. w | I I | | | l | B
B2B  Southern Candy Co. 404-577-3697 PEACHTREE CENTER AVENUE u ‘ m

Freshly made fudge, pralines, g 1 AT PEACHTREE CENTER

gelato and more! A5 s PEACHTREE CENTER
FC5  Taste of Indi 404-907-4778 H i1z ChRLTON HOTEL - AVE""E s

aste of India -907- = g 2 . RITZ CARLTON HOTEL
Authentic Northern and 2|82 w\ T T —
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Southern Indian cuisine. E|Se
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B19 Time to Escape 678-335-4142 (LOWER LEVEL) E|=F

The best live-action excape - | | | Q-

room experience in Atlanta. PEACHTREE STREET OFFICE HOTEL PARKING AMENITIES MARTA
B42 Willy’s Mexicana Grill 404-524-0821

California-style burritos and

other Mexican specialties.
B35  Yami Yami 404-522-0007 #310  Agatha’s 404-584-2211

Japanese sushi and specialties.

#306
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A taste of murder mystery dinner theater.
(Peachtree Center Ave Garage)

Cachet Cleaners
Full service dry cleaner, including
alterations. (Peachtree Center Ave Garage)

Gregory Jacobs Clothiers/
Socks ‘n Socks

Men’s clothing, custom tailoring and
alterations, along with a colorful variety
of men’s and women'’s socks.

Gus’s Famous Fried Chicken
Delicious fried chicken and sides —
a taste you will never forget!

Hsu’s Gourmet Chinese
Szechuan and Cantonese style cuisine
since 1989. (International Garage)

Peachtree Marketplace
Flame of Life: Natural, essential
and body oils, soaps and incense.

Flower Paradise: Custom floral
designs, balloons and small gifts.

Karen’s Kreations: Hand-made,
custom jewelry designs.

My Phone Fixery: Electronic repairs

404-644-0909

470-428-3188

404-996-2837

404-659-2788

404-523-1444

770-568-2404

678-522-8167

678-704-6677

START SAVING
AT THE HUB

Text ‘OPT IN’ to ‘76677
for the new mobile coupon book!*

Restaurants & Retail:
Mon - Sat 6am - 6pm (hours vary)

CVS Pharmacy: Open 24 hours

Sunday openings and extended hours may vary
according to merchant, special events and
convention activity.

PEACHTREECENTER.COM | 404.654.1296
Follow & Like UsOn ® i E2

Over 50 vibrant shops, restaurants

Hungry but can’t get away? Now you can
order your food from several of our Peachtree
Center restaurants with the simple click of a
button and have it delivered to you with ZERO
PEACHTREE DELIVERY FEES!* Visit peachtreeplated.com

and accessories for smartphones,
tablets and laptops.

and services located on Peachtree
Street between International and

*By participating in Peachtree Center’s Mobile Coupon Program, you are agreeing to receive recurring
autodialed marketing messages and coupons at the mobile number that's been provided at opt-in.
Message frequency varies. Message & data rates may apply.

Text HELP to 76671 for help, or STOP to 76671 to unsubscribe. No purchase necessary.
Privacy policy: https://peachtreecenter.com/privacy-policy/.

Terms & Conditions: https://peachtreecenter.com/terms-conditions/

John Portman Boulevards.
PLATED for participating Peachtree Center restaurants

and to place your order today!

*A 5.99 delivery fee will be as d for all non-Peachtree
Center office orders within Zift ified delivery radius.
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HARRIS
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LOBBY

PEACHTREE
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NORTH TOWER LOBBY
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INTERNATIONAL
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PEACHTREE STREET

Bank of America
Full-service bank with two automated
teller machine locations.

CVS Pharmacy

Full-service pharmacy with over the
counter and prescription medications,
sundries, cosmetics, cards, personal items.

Metro Café Diner

Breakfast, lunch, dinner, dessert
and full bar open 24 hours.

Tin Lizzy’s

Tacos, margaritas, friends.

404-965-0256

404-577-4054

404-577-1420

404-671-9450

GALLERY LEVEL
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AERIAL WALKWAY
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American Haircuts

Men'’s haircuts, hot lather face shaves
and world class grooming products.

Aviva by Kameel
Breakfast, lunch and catering
with a Mediterranean flair.

Beni’s Cubano
Robust, authentic Cuban food.

BEP!

Delicious Vietnamese street food.

Bistro 7
Mediterranean soups, salads
and sandwiches.

Café Momo
Breakfast, lunch and dinner,
buffet by-the-pound.

Caribou Coffee
Coffees, teas, breakfast pastries
and baked goods.

Checkers
Burgers, seasoned fries, wings,
shakes and more.

PEACHTREE CENTER AVENUE

404-254-2221

404-698-3600

770-212-9076

678-747-9928

404-477-5015

404-254-5885

404-688-3355

404-429-0239

INTERNATIONAL BOULEVARD
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Chick-fil-A
Home of the original boneless
chicken sandwich.

CVS Pharmacy
Full-service pharmacy with over the
counter and prescription medications,

sundries, cosmetics, cards, personal items.

Dairy Queen
Burgers, hot dogs and ice cream.

Executive Shoe Shine
Complete leather care for ladies’ and
men’s shoes, briefcases and accessories.

The Fan’s Wear
What the fans wear.

Farmer’s Basket
Southern American cuisine.

Firehouse Subs
Delicious and hearty subs — founded
by Firemen.

Freshii
Fresh, fast and nutritious choices
for every meal of the day.

Gibney’s Pub
Your neighborhood bar with a
full menu and Irish flair.

GLC Café
Serving everything fresh, everything
healthy, everything good.

Great Wraps Grille/T.J.’s Subs
Hot off the grill.

Hello Atlanta
Atlanta souvenirs, apparel,
sundries and gifts.

Kahn’s Jewelry

Jewelry in gold, sterling silver, platinum,
diamonds, precious stones and pearls,
plus repair services.

Last Stop Snack Shop
Quick snacks, drinks and lottery tickets.

Luxury Nails & Spa
Luxurious manicures, pedicures,
skincare and hair treatments.

Metro Café Diner
Breakfast, lunch, dinner, dessert
and full bar open 24 hours.

Noodle Café
Pan-Asian cuisine.

Panbury’s Pie Café
Hot, handheld pies and pastries,
salads and soups, too.

404-577-4194

404-577-4054

404-389-0682

404-380-5033

404-222-0933

404-880-9398

404-657-2662

470-233-7901

404-688-0928

404-523-5484

404-522-5337

404-205-5410

404-577-7748

404-525-8999

404-586-9888

404-577-1420

404-880-9884

404-600-8354



